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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Nowka403
IGI

9.375 9.600 9.4508.825 37.250
2 1 11 3 1 

1 

Hailey Rea418
EGA

8.850 9.125 9.5259.650 37.150
16T 7T 1 2 2T

2T

Talia Gallas417
EGA

9.075 9.375 9.5509.150 37.150
8 3 6T 1 2T

2T

Annmarie Holmes422
Gemini

8.950 9.125 9.3009.450 36.825
9T 7T 2 6 4 

4 

Zoie Adamson405
MEGA

9.175 9.300 9.0009.275 36.750
6 5 3T 13T 5 

5 

Alyssa Luby407
MEGA

9.325 9.350 9.2008.750 36.625
3 4 14 9 6 

6 

Delia Fulton416
EGA

8.900 9.400 9.4008.775 36.475
12T 2 12T 4 7 

7 

Gabrielle Sanchez425
Gemini

8.650 9.225 9.0509.250 36.175
19T 6 5 12 8 

8 

Lexi Brizzolara410
EGA

8.900 8.525 9.2509.050 35.725
12T 10 9 7T 9 

9 

Leah Kowalski424
Gemini

8.950 8.250 8.9509.275 35.425
9T 15T 3T 16T 10 

10 

Calli Avants421
Gemini

9.250 8.500 8.8508.700 35.300
4 11 15 18 11 

11 

Alexis Kulhanek401
IGI

9.100 8.150 9.2508.775 35.275
7 17T 12T 7T 12 

12 

Sydney Peters408
MEGA

9.425 8.450 8.5258.850 35.250
1 12 10 21 13 

13 

Cora Heller411
EGA

8.900 8.000 9.1759.125 35.200
12T 19 8 10 14 

14 

Charlotte Judy423
Gemini

8.850 8.275 9.3758.650 35.150
16T 14 16 5 15 

15 

Alexa Pastovich415
EGA

8.500 8.250 8.5759.150 34.475
22T 15T 6T 20 16 

16 

Katie Doubet428
Cga

8.800 8.400 9.0008.250 34.450
18 13 18 13T 17 

17 

Skylar Wik419
EGA

8.950 7.750 9.1508.200 34.050
9T 20T 19 11 18 

18 

Lili Bednarek409
EGA

9.200 8.150 8.7507.200 33.300
5 17T 23 19 19 

19 

Kirsten Johnson412
EGA

8.650 7.750 8.9507.175 32.525
19T 20T 24 16T 20 

20 

Bricelynn Keeran9021
Cga

8.500 7.525 8.3008.000 32.325
22T 22 21 24 21 

21 

Abbie Brackett414
EGA

8.900 7.375 8.4007.500 32.175
12T 23 22 23 22 

22 

Sami Quartuccio413
EGA

8.650 6.900 8.4258.125 32.100
19T 24 20 22 23 

23 

Bella Lucina426
Gemini

0.000 8.800 9.0008.400 26.200
24 9 17 13T 24 

24 
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